Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Leprosy is treated by:

How many members were nominated by Muslim League of the interim Government

The official language of Pakistan is

National Poet of Pakistan is .

The largest island in India Ocean is:

The study of the mechanical, physical, and biochemical functions of living organisms is
called what?

The largest planet of the solar systemis:

After 1853 a very large amount of the British capital was invested in:

On entering Pakistan, the lesser mountains take a sharp bend word.

Faraizi Movement was primarily a religious movement. What change Dudhu Mian
brought in the movement?

On April 01, a four-member caretaker cabinet of Punjab comprising Tariq Pervaiz,
, Arif ljlaz and Shams Mehmood Mirza took oath.

Khawaja Nazimuddin presented the Second draft constitution to the Constituent Assembly
on 22 December,

Galileo's invention is

In which province of the Pakistan there is no desert?

Answers Choice

. Penicillin&nbsp;
Erythromycin&nbsp;
. Sulphones&nbsp;

. Tetracycline&nbsp;

5
9
11

7

Urdu

English

Both English and Urdu
None of these.

Hafeez Jullundhri
Allama Igbal
Josh Malih Abadi
None of these.

Sri Lanka
Sumatra
Madagascar
None

Taxonomy
Hematology
Thermodynamics
Physiology

DOW» DOmP UOTP DOUP DOmF DOm»

Earth
Mars
Jupiter
Saturn

Jute Mills

. Railways

Coal minning

. Tea plantation

South-West
East-north
. West-north
. East-West

DOW>r TOWP TOWP

A. <p class="MsoNormal">Transferred
it to a guerrilla movement<o:p></o:p>
</p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Transferred
it into a political movement<o:p></o:p>
</p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Transferred
it into a cultural movement<o:p></o:p>
</p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

A. Arif Nizami<br>

. Sarmad Ali<br>

. Saleem Hashmi<br>
Usman Peerzada<br>

1950
1951
1952
1953

. telecope

. Militery tank
telephone
razor

KPK
. Baluchistan
Sindh

0> DOWr DOWm> 0O®



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which is the deepest occean in the world?

What is the largest salt water lake in the world by area?

Which of the following country has absolutely no military forces?

Bolan River is located in which province of Pakistan

Brass is an alloy of:

first voyage of Vasco da Gama to indaia (discovery of seas route to india via the Cape of
Good Hope ) was in

o

oo

oW UTOwpP

DOm» UOWPE DOW

Punjab

. Aractic
. Atlantic

None of these

. Lake Superior
. Lake Tahoe
. Lake Baikal

Japan
Iceland

. None of these

. Sindh

Panjab
KpK

Nickel and copper

. Nickel and zinc
. Nickel and silver

1456
1476

1345



