

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Leprosy is treated by:	A. Penicillin B. Erythromycin C. Sulphones D. Tetracycline
2	How many members were nominated by Muslim League of the interim Government	A. 5 B. 9 C. 11 D. 7
3	The official language of Pakistan is	A. Urdu B. English C. Both English and Urdu D. None of these.
4	National Poet of Pakistan is	A. Hafeez Jullundhri B. Allama Iqbal C. Josh Malih Abadi D. None of these.
5	The largest island in India Ocean is:	A. Sri Lanka B. Sumatra C. Madagascar D. None
6	The study of the mechanical, physical, and biochemical functions of living organisms is called what?	A. Taxonomy B. Hematology C. Thermodynamics D. Physiology
7	The largest planet of the solar system is:	A. Earth B. Mars C. Jupiter D. Saturn
8	After 1853 a very large amount of the British capital was invested in:	A. Jute Mills B. Railways C. Coal minning D. Tea plantation
9	On entering Pakistan, the lesser mountains take a sharp bend word.	A. South-West B. East-north C. West-north D. East-West
10	Faraizi Movement was primarily a religious movement. What change Dudhu Mian brought in the movement?	A. Transferred it to a guerrilla movement <o:p></o:p> B. Transferred it into a political movement <o:p></o:p> C. Transferred it into a cultural movement <o:p></o:p> D. None of these <o:p></o:p>
11	On April 01, a four-member caretaker cabinet of Punjab comprising Tariq Pervaiz,, Arif ljaz and Shams Mehmood Mirza took oath.	A. Arif Nizami b. Sarmad Ali c. Saleem Hashmi b. Usman Peerzada br>
12	Khawaja Nazimuddin presented the Second draft constitution to the Constituent Assembly on 22 December,	A. 1950 B. 1951 C. 1952 D. 1953
13	Galileo's invention is	A. telecope B. Militery tank C. telephone D. razor
14	In which province of the Pakistan there is no desert?	A. KPK B. Baluchistan C. Sindh

		D. Punjab
15	Which is the deepest occean in the world?	A. Aractic
		B. Atlantic
		C. Pacific
		D. None of these
	What is the largest salt water lake in the world by area?	A. Lake Superior
16		B. Lake Tahoe
10		C. Lake Baikal
		D. Caspian Sea
	Which of the following country has absolutely no military forces?	A. Andorra
47		B. Japan
17		C. Iceland
		D. None of these
	Bolan River is located in which province of Pakistan	A. Balochistan
4.0		B. Sindh
18		C. Panjab
		D. KpK
	Brass is an alloy of:	A. Nickel and copper
40		B. Zinc and copper
19		C. Nickel and zinc
		D. Nickel and silver
	first voyage of Vasco da Gama to indaia (discovery of seas route to india via the Cape of Good Hope) was in	A. 1456
		B. 1476
20		C. 1498
		0. 1700